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15. 200 VZ ženy  
Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 

1,     1, KOTĚŠOVCOVÁ Anna Boh 1996 02:37.80 
2, BUNDILOVÁ Kate řina USK 2002  2, PŮLPÁNOVÁ Alžb ěta MoP 2001 02:30.50 
3, DVOŘÁKOVÁ Lucie  Olymp 1999 02:43.50 3, DVOŘÁKOVÁ Kate řina Olymp 1999 02:25.77 
4, HRUBÁ Kateřina USK 1999 02:50.38 4, KOTĚŠOVCOVÁ Pavla Boh 2000 02:28.60 
5,     5, OUTHIEROVÁ Pavlína SKS 2000 02:30.53 
6,     6, ŘEZNÍČKOVÁ Josefína SKS 2002 02:38.60 

Rozplavba 3  1, MUSELOVÁ Tereza Boh 2001 02:16.60 
    2, BOŠKOVÁ Kateřina MoP 1995 02:08.21 
    3, SEEMANOVÁ Barbora MoP 2000 02:02.06 
    4, BENEŠOVÁ Anna-marie USK 1999 02:05.99 
    5, MOURKOVÁ Daniela USK 2000 02:11.20 
    6, MARTÍNKOVÁ Tereza  Boh 1992 02:19.00 
    

 
16. 200 VZ muži  

Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 
1,     1, NEJEDLÝ Jakub SKS 1999 02:16.60 
2, HOLUB Martin  USK 2000 02:29.10 2, SEEMAN Michael MoP 1997 02:03.78 
3, HOURA Tomáš SKS 1996 02:37.10 3, SOMMER Vojtěch SKS 1996 02:03.10 
4, SOVÍČEK Jan USK 1998 1:40:39.99 4, DOMIN Josef MoP 1998 02:03.17 
5,     5, FELGR Štěpán USK 2000 02:07.10 
6,     6,     

Rozplavba 3 
 1, KUČERA Petr Boh 1990 01:57.13 

    2, FIEDLER Ondřej MoP 1987 01:52.09 
    3, HAVRÁNEK Tomáš Boh 1994 01:47.15 
    4, NOVÁK Petr Boh 1996 01:50.50 
    5, PÍCHA Pavel MoP 1990 01:55.59 
    6, LANDSMANN Jiří USK 1998 02:00.10 
    

 
17. 100 P ženy  

Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 
1,     1, JIRMANOVÁ Vanesa MoP 2001 01:29.00 
2, NĚMCOVÁ Ellen  USK 2003 01:32.90 2, BUJÁRKOVÁ Tereza Olymp 2002 01:26.70 
3, ŠÍROVÁ Barbora MoP 2000 01:30.10 3, GRÉCOVÁ Tamara Boh 2001 01:25.20 
4, KAHOUNOVÁ Tereza Olymp 2003 01:32.00 4, KOŠÁKOVÁ Dominika  USK 2000 01:26.20 
5, ŠOLÍNOVÁ Kamila  Boh 2000 01:33.90 5, TAUCHMANOVÁ Marta  SKS 2000 01:29.00 
6,     6, PRŮCHOVÁ Kateřina USK 2002 01:29.60 

Rozplavba 3  1, ŠIMKOVÁ Kate řina MoP 1998 01:18.90 
    2, VOJTĚCHOVÁ Josefína SKS 2001 01:16.74 
    3, HORSKÁ Kristýna  Boh 1997 01:09.49 
    4, MAREŠOVÁ Karolína  Boh 1997 01:11.46 
    5, KLOCOVÁ Markéta  MoP 1999 01:17.74 
    6, ZIMOVJANOVÁ Tereza  USK 1995 01:22.00 
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18. 100 P muži  
Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 

1,     1, CHALUPA Jakub  Boh 2001 01:17.30 
2, KOTT Josef MoP 2001 01:38.29 2, KOZUBEK Tomáš Boh 1998 01:13.64 
3, SMRČEK Ondřej MoP 2002 01:32.60 3, TICHÝ Antonín  MoP 1994 01:10.06 
4, BUDIL Martin  USK 1998 01:32.80 4, DVOŘÁK Jan USK 2000 01:11.80 
5,     5, ADAM Sebastian MoP 1994 01:15.30 
6,     6, SOVÍČEK Jan USK 1998 01:29.35 

Rozplavba 3  1, HÁJEK Václav USK 2000 01:07.90 
    2, PŘIBYL Michal  MoP 1999 01:05.71 
    3, BEJČEK Martin  Boh 1998 01:03.63 
    4, ŠORM Ondřej MoP 1997 01:04.75 
    5, KOT Petr SKS 1996 01:06.91 
    6, PEKAŘ Ervín SKS 1990 01:08.60 
    

 
19. 200 Z ženy  

Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 
1,     1, PIČMANOVÁ Zuzana  SKS 1999 02:50.00 
2, ŠRÁMKOVÁ Ludmila  MoP 2002 03:13.55 2, LIPOVSKÁ Vanesa Boh 2000 02:46.10 
3, ZAŇKOVÁ Tereza Boh 2002 02:54.70 3, ONDRÁŠKOVÁ Adriana  USK 2000 02:40.20 
4, BUNDILOVÁ Kristýna  USK 2000 02:55.80 4, KOŘÍNKOVÁ Viktorie  USK 2002 02:45.65 
5,     5, DVOŘÁKOVÁ Lucie  Olymp 1999 02:48.27 
6,     6, FIRSTOVÁ Dominika  Olymp 2001 02:53.80 

Rozplavba 3 
 1, ZIMOVJANOVÁ Tereza  USK 1995 02:34.00 

    2, PEKAŘOVÁ Julie SKS 2001 02:30.20 
    3, HORSKÁ Kristýna  Boh 1997 02:17.85 
    4, TRNKOVÁ Michaela MoP 1999 02:19.98 
    5, ANDRIKOVÁ Alžb ěta MoP 1998 02:33.00 
    6, ŠVANDELÍKOVÁ Simona  Boh 1992 02:35.00 
     

20. 200 Z muži  
Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 

1,     1,     
2, KOTT Josef MoP 2001 02:34.05 2, NEJEDLÝ Jakub SKS 1999 02:29.77 
3, MOC Jiří USK 2000 02:59.80 3, SEEMAN Tomáš MoP 1969 02:24.14 
4, SVATOŠ Ondřej SKS 1999 02:46.80 4, SLABOCH Vojtěch USK 1997 02:27.69 
5,     5, RENC Matěj  MoP 2002 02:30.89 
6,     6,     

Rozplavba 3 
 1, MOLINARO Davide  Boh 1995 02:15.40 

    2, PLOCICA Matyáš USK 1996 02:13.10 
    3, DMYTRIJEV Roman  USK 1995 01:55.68 
    4, RENC Jakub MoP 1999 02:12.98 
    5, KOZUBEK Mat ěj  Boh 1996 02:13.91 
    6, KOPECKÝ Ondřej MoP 1994 02:18.06 
    

21. 50 VZ ženy  
Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 

1, NĚMCOVÁ Ellen  USK 2003 35.80 1, GRÉCOVÁ Tamara Boh 2001 31.50 
2, HRUBÁ Kateřina USK 1999 33.21 2, PIČMANOVÁ Zuzana  SKS 1999 30.90 
3, LIPOVSKÁ Vanesa Boh 2000 32.40 3, ŠÍROVÁ Barbora MoP 2000 30.47 
4, TAUCHMANOVÁ Marta  SKS 2000 33.20 4, KOŠÁKOVÁ Dominika  USK 2000 30.89 
5, PRŮCHOVÁ Kateřina USK 2002 33.92 5, BUJÁRKOVÁ Tereza Olymp 2002 31.29 
6,     6, PŮLPÁNOVÁ Alžb ěta MoP 2001 31.90 

Rozplavba 3  1, PLÍHALOVÁ Anna  Olymp 1999 29.40 
    2, MARTÍNKOVÁ Tereza  Boh 1992 27.61 
    3, KRASTELEVA Anastasiia Boh 1996 26.66 
    4, BOŠKOVÁ Kateřina MoP 1995 27.22 
    5, PECHOVÁ Tereza MoP 1999 29.20 
    6, ONDRÁŠKOVÁ Adriana  USK 2000 29.90 
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22. 50 VZ muži  
Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 

1, SOVÍČEK Jan USK 1998 30.41 1, GARA Jan SKS 1999 28.20 
2, HOURA Tomáš SKS 1996 29.80 2, HÁJEK Václav USK 2000 26.80 
3, SVATOŠ Ondřej SKS 1999 29.00 3, ŠEMBERA Jan MoP 1992 26.50 
4, CHALUPA Jakub  Boh 2001 29.40 4, PŘIBYL Michal  MoP 1999 26.51 
5, SOVÍČEK Jan USK 1998 30.41 5, SLABOCH Vojtěch USK 1997 26.86 
6, HOLUB Martin  USK 2000 31.20 6, HRUNEK Tomáš Boh 2001 28.50 

Rozplavba 3  1, MARTÍNEK Tomáš  USK 1982 26.17 
    2, BEJČEK Martin  Boh 1998 24.54 
    3, HAVRÁNEK Tomáš Boh 1994 23.39 
    4, VYSKOČIL Tomáš MoP 1992 24.27 
    5, CHELBERG Robert MoP 1999 24.64 
    6, CAGAŇ Štěpán Boh 1988 26.40 
    

 
23. 100 M ženy  

Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 
1,     1, VEBROVÁ Berenika USK 2001 01:25.30 
2, LIPOVSKÁ Vanesa Boh 2000 01:28.90 2, JIRMANOVÁ Vanesa MoP 2001 01:19.40 
3, BUNDILOVÁ Kate řina USK 2002  3, KNAPOVÁ Amálie USK 2001 01:17.10 
4, TAUCHMANOVÁ Marta  SKS 2000  4, DVOŘÁKOVÁ Kate řina Olymp 1999 01:19.34 
5,     5, FIRSTOVÁ Dominika  Olymp 2001 01:22.90 
6,     6,     

Rozplavba 3 
 1, LANDSMANNOVÁ Eliška  MoP 2003 01:16.00 

    2, BENEŠOVÁ Alena USK 1998 01:05.14 
    3, KRASTELEVA Anastasiia Boh 1996 01:01.22 
    4, MARTÍNKOVÁ Tereza  Boh 1992 01:04.33 
    5, OUTHIEROVÁ Pavlína SKS 2000 01:14.90 
    6, MAŠKOVÁ Beáta MoP 2000 01:16.33 
    

 
24. 100 M muži  

Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 
1,     1,     
2, PAŘÍZEK Petr  SKS 1999 01:13.37 2, KUPKA Vojt ěch USK 2001 01:07.54 
3, KOTT Josef MoP 2001 01:16.77 3, LAHODA Jakub  SKS 2000 01:05.56 
4, HRUNEK Tomáš Boh 2001 01:13.42 4, CÉ Štěpán MoP 2000 01:06.60 
5,     5, DVOŘÁK Jan USK 2000 01:07.60 
6,     6,     

Rozplavba 3  1, SMETANA Ondřej Boh 1988 59.89 
    2, PÍCHA Petr MoP 1990 57.89 
    3, HAVRÁNEK Tomáš Boh 1994 53.13 
    4, PÍCHA Pavel MoP 1990 56.80 
    5, DOMIN Josef MoP 1998 59.84 
    6, FELGR Štěpán USK 2000 01:04.41 
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25. 200 OPZ ženy  
Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 

1,     1,     
2, ZAŇKOVÁ Tereza Boh 2002 03:03.50 2, KOŘÍNKOVÁ Viktorie  USK 2002 02:59.65 
3, ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Marie  Olymp 2004 03:16.80 3, PLÍHALOVÁ Anna  Olymp 1999 02:47.72 
4, ŠOLÍNOVÁ Kamila  Boh 2000 03:10.49 4, KNAPOVÁ Amálie USK 2001 02:50.50 
5,     5, ŠRÁMKOVÁ Ludmila  MoP 2002 03:02.50 
6,     6,     

Rozplavba 3  1, PECHOVÁ Tereza MoP 1999 02:37.98 
    2, BENEŠOVÁ Alena USK 1998 02:24.15 
    3, HORSKÁ Kristýna  Boh 1997 02:15.14 
    4, MAREŠOVÁ Karolína  Boh 1997 02:21.61 
    5, ANDRIKOVÁ Alžb ěta MoP 1998 02:29.66 
    6, PEKAŘOVÁ Julie SKS 2001 02:42.93 
    

 
26. 200 OPZ muži  

Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 
1,     1,     
2, HOLUB Martin  USK 2000 02:46.40 2, RENC Matěj  MoP 2002 02:42.65 
3, CHELBERG Robert MoP 1999 1:40:39.99 3, KOTT Josef MoP 2001 02:40.13 
4, MOC Jiří USK 2000 1:40:39.99 4, SMRČEK Ondřej MoP 2002 02:42.29 
5,     5, CÉ Štěpán MoP 2000 02:43.96 
6,     6,     

Rozplavba 3 Rozplavba 4 
1, ŠORM Ondřej MoP 1997 02:22.40 1, LANDSMANN Jiří USK 1998 02:11.63 
2, MARTÍNEK Tomáš  USK 1982 02:21.40 2, ADAM Sebastian MoP 1994 02:10.91 
3, MOLINARO Davide  Boh 1995 02:18.54 3, HAVRÁNEK Tomáš Boh 1994 02:01.35 
4, HÁJEK Václav USK 2000 02:20.70 4, FIEDLER Ondřej MoP 1987 02:04.16 
5, KOZUBEK Tomáš Boh 1998 02:22.10 5, KOT Petr SKS 1996 02:11.38 
6, LAHODA Jakub  SKS 2000 02:22.94 6, VYSKOČIL Tomáš MoP 1992 02:15.49 

 
27. 800 VZ ženy  

Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 
1,     1,     
2, KOTĚŠOVCOVÁ Anna Boh 1996 11:32.50 2, KAHOUNOVÁ Tereza Olymp 2003 11:12.20 
3, ŘEZNÍČKOVÁ Josefína SKS 2002 11:52.90 3, ŠÍROVÁ Barbora MoP 2000 11:05.00 
4, VEBROVÁ Berenika USK 2001 11:39.00 4, FIRSTOVÁ Dominika  Olymp 2001 11:10.70 
5,     5, BUNDILOVÁ Kristýna  USK 2000 11:17.80 
6,     6,     

Rozplavba 3  1, KOTĚŠOVCOVÁ Pavla Boh 2000 10:30.60 
    2, MOURKOVÁ Daniela USK 2000 09:28.30 
    3, BENEŠOVÁ Anna-marie USK 1999 08:56.31 
    4, SEEMANOVÁ Barbora MoP 2000 09:00.85 
    5, MUSELOVÁ Tereza Boh 2001 10:24.23 
    6, VOJTĚCHOVÁ Josefína SKS 2001 10:48.40 
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28. 400 VZ muži  
Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 

1,     1,     
2, HRUNEK Tomáš Boh 2001 04:53.60 2, NOVOTNÝ Matyáš MoP 2001 04:45.30 
3, GARA Jan SKS 1999 1:40:39.99 3, SEEMAN Tomáš MoP 1969 04:42.90 
4, BUDIL Martin  USK 1998 06:04.00 4, BARTOŠ Matěj  MoP 1988 04:43.80 
5,     5, DVOŘÁK Jan USK 2000 04:50.90 
6,     6,     

Rozplavba 3  1, RENC Jakub MoP 1999 04:24.60 
    2, KOZUBEK Mat ěj  Boh 1996 03:59.51 
    3, NOVÁK Petr Boh 1996 03:50.26 
    4, DMYTRIJEV Roman  USK 1995 03:55.73 
    5, SOMMER Vojtěch SKS 1996 04:20.80 
    6, KUPKA Vojt ěch USK 2001 04:33.20 
     


